
Stage: MAIN
R256
1 Martin Damm [1]

2 BYE

3 Ethan Schiffman

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
4 Hank Trondson

5 Sean Daryabeigi [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
6 Petro Kuzmenok

7 Kane Kelley

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
8 Gus Tettamble

9 bryce nakashima [26]

10 BYE

11 Andrew Meier

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
12 Collin Beduhn

13 Lalith Suresh

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
14 Nicholas Balthazor

15 Jonathan Gu

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
16 Noah McDonald

17 Sebastian Gorzny [9]

18 BYE

19 David Krasner

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
20 Carson Lee

21 Dylan Tsoi [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
22 Caden Hasler

23 Brendan Boland

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
24 Jayho Hong

25 Jelani Sarr [20]

26 BYE

27 Matthew Greschner

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
28 James Lorenzetti

29 Evan Wen [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
30 Martin Mazev

31 Sean Ferguson

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
32 Ethan Carr
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Martin Damm [1]

Sat 6 Aug - 11:30 AM at KC-S

Ethan Schiffman
7-5 1-6 7-5

Sean Daryabeigi [33]
6-2 6-3

Sat 6 Aug - 11:30 AM at WMU

Kane Kelley
1-6 7-5 7-6(4)

bryce nakashima [26]

Sat 6 Aug - 11:30 AM at WMU

Andrew Meier
4-6 6-2 6-4

Lalith Suresh
6-3 6-4

Sat 6 Aug - 11:30 AM at WMU

Jonathan Gu
6-4 6-4

Sebastian Gorzny [9]

Sat 6 Aug - 11:30 AM at KC-S

David Krasner
1-6 6-4 6-1

Dylan Tsoi [33]
6-7(3) 7-6(4) 7-6(5)

Sat 6 Aug - 11:30 AM at WMU

Jayho Hong
6-0 7-5

Jelani Sarr [20]

Sat 6 Aug - 11:30 AM at KC-S

James Lorenzetti
6-0 6-3

Evan Wen [33]
7-5 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 11:30 AM at WMU

Sean Ferguson
6-2 6-0
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Martin Damm [1]
6-4 6-4

Mon 8 Aug - 1:00 PM at KC-S

Sean Daryabeigi [33]
6-1 6-4

bryce nakashima [26]
6-1 6-0

Mon 8 Aug - 1:00 PM at KC-S

Jonathan Gu
6-3 6-0

Sebastian Gorzny [9]
6-3 6-4

Mon 8 Aug - 2:00 PM at KC-S

Dylan Tsoi [33]
6-2 6-2

Jelani Sarr [20]
6-3 6-0

Mon 8 Aug - 2:00 PM at KC-S

Evan Wen [33]
6-2 6-1

R32 R16

USTA USTA Boys' 16 & 18 National... tournament
Dates: Aug 5, 2022  - Aug 14, 2022 Event: Boys' 18 & under singles



Stage: MAIN
R256
33 Michael Zheng [5]

34 BYE

35 Jackson Caldwell

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
36 Dylan Applegate

37 Shrish Choudhary

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
38 Kale Mize

39 Albert Shi

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
40 Cameron Kruep

41 Sebastian Sec [31]

42 BYE

43 Parashar Bharadwaj

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
44 Tannor Binder

45 Chad Miller [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
46 Jaxon Lamb

47 Tanner Povey

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
48 Grant Cohen

49 Aidan Kim [16]

50 BYE

51 Zhengqing Ji

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
52 Rahul Sachdev

53 Nathan Cox [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
54 Jared Perry

55 Emil Grantcharov

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
56 Kyle Totorica

57 Marko Mesarovic [30]

58 BYE

59 Nicholas Steiglehner

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
60 Jack Ingram

61 Waleed Qadir [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
62 Mujtaba Ali-Khan

63 Nikola Parichkov

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
64 Robert Cooper
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Michael Zheng [5]

Sat 6 Aug - 11:30 AM at KC-S

Jackson Caldwell
6-3 6-0

Kale Mize
6-3 6-1

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at LN

Albert Shi
5-7 6-2 7-5

Sebastian Sec [31]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at WMU

Parashar Bharadwaj
6-1 6-1

Chad Miller [33]
6-4 7-5

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at WMU

Tanner Povey
6-0 6-3

Aidan Kim [16]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at KC-S

Zhengqing Ji
6-2 6-2

Nathan Cox [33]
6-0 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at WMU

Emil Grantcharov
6-7(3) 6-1 6-1

Marko Mesarovic [30]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at WMU

Nicholas Steiglehner
6-3 6-2

Mujtaba Ali-Khan
6-3 2-6 7-6(6)

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at WMU

Nikola Parichkov
6-4 6-3
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Michael Zheng [5]
6-1 6-2

Mon 8 Aug - 2:00 PM at KC-S

Kale Mize
1-6 6-3 6-2

Sebastian Sec [31]
7-6(3) 7-6(3)

Mon 8 Aug - 2:30 PM at KC-S

Tanner Povey
6-2 7-5

Aidan Kim [16]
6-4 6-4

Mon 8 Aug - 2:30 PM at KC-S

Emil Grantcharov
6-4 6-3

Nicholas Steiglehner
6-3 6-3

Mon 8 Aug - 2:30 PM at KC-S

Mujtaba Ali-Khan
6-2 6-1

R32 R16

USTA USTA Boys' 16 & 18 National... tournament
Dates: Aug 5, 2022  - Aug 14, 2022 Event: Boys' 18 & under singles



Stage: MAIN
R256
65 Bruno Kuzuhara [3]

66 BYE

67 AJ Mercer

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
68 Christopher Smith

69 Noah Hernandez [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
70 Paxton Pritchard

71 Anirudh Reddy

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at WMU
72 Justin Yi

73 Lucas Brown [22]

74 BYE

75 Hayze Loop

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
76 Ted Gershon

77 Nikita Filin [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
78 Parker Jacques

79 Graham Faris

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
80 Matthew Fullerton

81 Cooper Williams [10]

82 BYE

83 William Landry

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at KC-S
84 Nico Jamison

85 Jose Garcia [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at LN
86 Andrew Zabelo

87 Walker Valentine

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at LN
88 Payton Jim On

89 Meecah Bigun [21]

90 BYE

91 Siddhartha Lama

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at LN
92 Tyler Leaird

93 David Saye [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at LN
94 Cyrus Ahmad

95 Asher Willenborg

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at LN
96 Davis Wiley
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Bruno Kuzuhara [3]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at KC-S

AJ Mercer
3-6 6-4 6-3

Noah Hernandez [33]
4-6 6-4 6-4

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at LN

Justin Yi
6-4 3-6 6-2

Lucas Brown [22]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at WMU

Hayze Loop
1-6 6-3 6-1

Nikita Filin [33]
6-4 6-3

Sat 6 Aug - 12:00 PM at KC-S

Matthew Fullerton
6-3 6-0

Cooper Williams [10]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at KC-S

William Landry
4-6 6-3 6-4

Jose Garcia [33]
3-6 6-3 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at WMU

Walker Valentine
6-4 6-1

Meecah Bigun [21]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at WMU

Tyler Leaird
6-3 7-5

David Saye [33]
6-0 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at WMU

Asher Willenborg
3-6 6-4 6-2
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Bruno Kuzuhara [3]
6-2 6-0

Mon 8 Aug - 3:00 PM at KC-S

Noah Hernandez [33]
6-2 4-3 Ret [inj]

Lucas Brown [22]
6-4 6-0

Mon 8 Aug - 3:00 PM at KC-S

Matthew Fullerton
6-2 6-3

Cooper Williams [10]
6-2 6-4

Mon 8 Aug - 3:00 PM at KC-S

Jose Garcia [33]
6-3 6-1

Meecah Bigun [21]
7-6(3) 6-2

Mon 8 Aug - 3:30 PM at KC-S

David Saye [33]
7-5 6-2

R32 R16

USTA USTA Boys' 16 & 18 National... tournament
Dates: Aug 5, 2022  - Aug 14, 2022 Event: Boys' 18 & under singles



Stage: MAIN
R256
97 learner tien [8]

98 BYE

99 Alexander Sterin

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at LN
100 Aaron Eliscu

101 Nicholas Chen [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at LN
102 Alec Fritzinger

103 Robert Zhang

Fri 5 Aug - 8:00 AM at LN
104 Davis McDonald

105 Nicholas Heng [28]

106 BYE

107 Simon Volkema

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at KC-S
108 Jake Young

109 Vignesh Gogineni [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at KC-S
110 Adam Bojkovic

111 Creed Skinner

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at KC-S
112 rishi verma

113 Nicholas Godsick [12]

114 BYE

115 Davis Taylor

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at LN
116 Christian Gonzalez

117 Kabeer Kapasi [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at KC-S
118 Ivan Savkin

119 CHAKOR SANKARAN RAJEND...

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at KC-S
120 Rahulniket Konakanchi

121 Alexander Visser [27]

122 BYE

123 Luc Piacentini

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at WMU
124 Madhav Binu

125 Chase Thompson [33]

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at WMU
126 Stephan Gershfeld

127 Meethre Barot

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at WMU
128 Ty Switzer
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learner tien [8]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at KC-S

Aaron Eliscu
6-7(6) 6-4 6-2

Nicholas Chen [33]
7-5 7-5

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at WMU

Robert Zhang
6-4 6-2

Nicholas Heng [28]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at WMU

Jake Young
3-6 6-4 6-2

Adam Bojkovic
6-4 6-3

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at LN

Creed Skinner
6-3 3-6 6-4

Nicholas Godsick [12]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at KC-S

Christian Gonzalez
7-6(5) 6-3

Kabeer Kapasi [33]
7-5 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at LN

Rahulniket Konakanchi
6-4 6-0

Alexander Visser [27]

Sat 6 Aug - 12:30 PM at LN

Madhav Binu
6-2 6-2

Chase Thompson [33]
6-3 6-0

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at LN

Ty Switzer
6-1 7-5
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learner tien [8]
6-2 6-0

Mon 8 Aug - 3:30 PM at KC-S

Nicholas Chen [33]
7-5 2-6 6-0

Nicholas Heng [28]
6-2 6-1

Mon 8 Aug - 3:30 PM at KC-S

Creed Skinner
6-2 7-5

Nicholas Godsick [12]
6-1 6-3

Mon 8 Aug - 4:00 PM at KC-S

Rahulniket Konakanchi
7-6(4) 6-4

Alexander Visser [27]
6-0 6-2

Mon 8 Aug - 4:00 PM at KC-S

Chase Thompson [33]
6-4 6-1

R32 R16

USTA USTA Boys' 16 & 18 National... tournament
Dates: Aug 5, 2022  - Aug 14, 2022 Event: Boys' 18 & under singles



Stage: MAIN
R256
129 Avery Tallakson

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at WMU
130 Rithvik Katpelly

131 Aditya Vyas

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at WMU
132 Greyson Casey [33]

133 Alex Dinkov

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at WMU
134 Chase Healey

135 BYE

136 Adit Sinha [25]

137 Sacha Maes

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at LN
138 Phillip Dell

139 Justin Prochnow

Fri 5 Aug - 9:00 AM at LN
140 Grant Lothringer [33]

141 Parker Mariencheck

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at LN
142 Alexander Ekstrand

143 BYE

144 Ozan Baris [11]

145 William Manning

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at LN
146 Niza Simunyola

147 Brandon Carpico

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at KC-S
148 Eli Stephenson [33]

149 Harrison lee

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at WMU
150 Alejandro Jacome

151 BYE

152 Alexander Razeghi [32]

153 Thomas Nelson

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at WMU
154 Russell Lokko

155 Roberto Ferrer Guimara...

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at WMU
156 Alexander Chang [33]

157 Spencer Leung

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at WMU
158 Andrew Hayward

159 BYE

160 Noah Lewis
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Avery Tallakson
6-3 6-1

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at LN

Greyson Casey [33]
6-4 7-6(14)

Chase Healey
6-3 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at KC-S

Adit Sinha [25]

Phillip Dell
7-5 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at WMU

Grant Lothringer [33]
6-1 6-2

Alexander Ekstrand
6-4 6-1

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at KC-S

Ozan Baris [11]

Niza Simunyola
7-6(5) 4-2 Ret [inj]

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at WMU

Brandon Carpico
7-5 2-6 6-2

Alejandro Jacome
6-1 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at WMU

Alexander Razeghi [32]

Thomas Nelson
5-7 6-1 6-0

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at WMU

Alexander Chang [33]
6-4 6-4

Spencer Leung
7-5 4-6 6-3

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at WMU

Noah Lewis
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Greyson Casey [33]
6-2 6-3

Mon 8 Aug - 4:00 PM at KC-S

Adit Sinha [25]
6-1 6-1

Grant Lothringer [33]
6-3 3-6 7-5

Mon 8 Aug - 4:30 PM at KC-S

Ozan Baris [11]
6-3 6-1

Brandon Carpico
6-0 6-7(4) 6-2

Mon 8 Aug - 4:30 PM at KC-S

Alejandro Jacome
1-6 7-5 1-0 Ret [inj]

Alexander Chang [33]
6-2 5-7 6-4

Mon 8 Aug - 5:00 PM at KC-S

Noah Lewis
7-5 3-1 Ret [inj]

R32 R16

USTA USTA Boys' 16 & 18 National... tournament
Dates: Aug 5, 2022  - Aug 14, 2022 Event: Boys' 18 & under singles



Stage: MAIN
R256
161 Alex Fuchs

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at WMU
162 Robert Bauer

163 Kush Anand

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at WMU
164 Jayanth Devaiah [33]

165 Cole Chappell

Fri 5 Aug - 9:30 AM at WMU
166 Abhishek Thorat

167 BYE

168 Alexander Frusina [17]

169 Ethan Scribner

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at WMU
170 Tai MacDonald

171 Carson Baker

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at WMU
172 Dylan Chang [33]

173 Nicolas Arts

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at KC-S
174 Carter Pate

175 BYE

176 Samir Banerjee [13]

177 Colson Wells

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at KC-S
178 Thomas Kennedy

179 Mason Robins

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at KC-S
180 Alexander Aney [33]

181 Ethan Green

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at WMU
182 Nicholas Mangiapane

183 BYE

184 Kaylan Bigun [19]

185 Kaustubh Holcomb

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at WMU
186 Nile Abadir

187 Joshua Mandelbaum

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at WMU
188 Connor Smillie [33]

189 Ninad Raut

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at LN
190 Easton Horricks

191 BYE

192 Kyle Kang [4]

R128

Alex Fuchs
6-1 6-4

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at WMU

Jayanth Devaiah [33]
4-6 6-4 6-0

Abhishek Thorat
6-1 6-0

Sat 6 Aug - 1:00 PM at KC-S

Alexander Frusina [17]

Tai MacDonald
7-6(1) 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at WMU

Dylan Chang [33]
6-4 6-3

Carter Pate
6-3 6-4

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at KC-S

Samir Banerjee [13]

Colson Wells
6-2 4-6 7-5

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at WMU

Alexander Aney [33]
6-1 6-4

Nicholas Mangiapane
6-3 2-6 6-4

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at WMU

Kaylan Bigun [19]

Nile Abadir
7-6(4) 6-2

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at WMU

Connor Smillie [33]
6-3 5-7 6-3

Ninad Raut
6-2 6-1

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at KC-S

Kyle Kang [4]
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Alex Fuchs
6-1 3-6 6-4

Mon 8 Aug - 5:00 PM at KC-S

Abhishek Thorat
6-2 6-4

Dylan Chang [33]
6-3 6-2

Mon 8 Aug - 5:00 PM at KC-S

Samir Banerjee [13]
6-3 6-1

Alexander Aney [33]
6-2 6-3

Mon 8 Aug - 5:30 PM at KC-S

Kaylan Bigun [19]
6-2 6-2

Connor Smillie [33]
6-0 6-0

Mon 8 Aug - 5:30 PM at KC-S

Kyle Kang [4]
6-0 6-3

R32 R16

USTA USTA Boys' 16 & 18 National... tournament
Dates: Aug 5, 2022  - Aug 14, 2022 Event: Boys' 18 & under singles



Stage: MAIN
R256
193 Leonardo Dal Boni

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at KC-S
194 Joseph Phillips

195 Nolan Ranger

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at KC-S
196 Preston Stearns [33]

197 Deacon Thomas

Fri 5 Aug - 10:00 AM at LN
198 Pavan Uppu

199 BYE

200 Ryan Colby [23]

201 Mathew Krusling

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at KC-S
202 Jake Magnusson

203 Stefan Regalia

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at LN
204 Justin Lyons [33]

205 Caden Scarlett

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at LN
206 Chase Robinson

207 BYE

208 Hudson Rivera [14]

209 James Cockrell

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at KC-S
210 Dean Kamenev

211 Evan Edwards

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at WMU
212 Masato Perera [33]

213 Arnesh singh

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at WMU
214 Eric Li

215 BYE

216 Jonah Braswell [18]

217 Dylan Charlap

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at WMU
218 Lathan Skrobarcek

219 Giuseppe Cerasuolo

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at WMU
220 Ritesh Patil [33]

221 Julian Wu

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at WMU
222 Parth Hathalia

223 BYE

224 Alex Michelsen [7]
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Leonardo Dal Boni
7-6(4) 6-4

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at LN

Preston Stearns [33]
6-2 6-4

Deacon Thomas
6-3 3-6 6-1

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at WMU

Ryan Colby [23]

Mathew Krusling
6-2 6-4

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at LN

Justin Lyons [33]
3-6 6-3 1-0 Ret [inj]

Chase Robinson
6-1 6-3

Sat 6 Aug - 1:30 PM at KC-S

Hudson Rivera [14]

Dean Kamenev
6-4 6-4

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at LN

Masato Perera [33]
6-0 6-0

Eric Li
6-1 7-6(4)

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at WMU

Jonah Braswell [18]

Lathan Skrobarcek
6-4 6-1

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at LN

Ritesh Patil [33]
6-0 6-2

Julian Wu
6-3 6-3

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at KC-S

Alex Michelsen [7]
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Preston Stearns [33]
4-6 6-2 6-4

Mon 8 Aug - 5:30 PM at KC-S

Ryan Colby [23]
6-0 6-3

Justin Lyons [33]
6-1 6-1

Mon 8 Aug - 6:00 PM at KC-S

Hudson Rivera [14]
6-2 6-1

Masato Perera [33]
7-6(5) 6-1

Mon 8 Aug - 6:00 PM at KC-S

Jonah Braswell [18]
7-5 6-3

Ritesh Patil [33]
6-2 6-1

Mon 8 Aug - 6:00 PM at KC-S

Alex Michelsen [7]
6-1 6-2

R32 R16

USTA USTA Boys' 16 & 18 National... tournament
Dates: Aug 5, 2022  - Aug 14, 2022 Event: Boys' 18 & under singles



Stage: MAIN
R256
225 Gabe Avram

Fri 5 Aug - 10:30 AM at WMU
226 Lance Urlaub

227 Ivan Nikolovski

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at WMU
228 Rohan Murali [33]

229 Matteo Antonescu

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at WMU
230 Rex Harrison

231 BYE

232 Braden Shick [24]

233 Jackson Morash

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at WMU
234 Philip Bosin

235 James Lian

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at WMU
236 Aadarsh Tripathi [33]

237 Rohan Bhat

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at WMU
238 Ashton Adesoro

239 BYE

240 Jack Anthrop [15]

241 Andre Ajed

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at KC-S
242 Aathreya Mahesh

243 Cole Brashear

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at KC-S
244 Emon van Loben Sel... [33]

245 Nicholas Herdoiza

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at KC-S
246 Dylan Atkinson

247 BYE

248 Landon Ardila [29]

249 Andy Nguyen

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at LN
250 Xander Barber

251 Lukas Steffen

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at LN
252 Jason Shuler [33]

253 Danny Radke

Fri 5 Aug - 11:00 AM at LN
254 Kyle McNally

255 BYE

256 Ethan Quinn [2]
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Gabe Avram
6-0 6-1

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at WMU

Rohan Murali [33]
6-1 6-0

Matteo Antonescu
6-1 6-1

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at WMU

Braden Shick [24]

Jackson Morash
6-2 6-0

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at WMU

Aadarsh Tripathi [33]
7-6(4) 6-3

Ashton Adesoro
4-6 7-6(7) 6-1

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at KC-S

Jack Anthrop [15]

Aathreya Mahesh
7-5 7-6(5)

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at WMU

Emon van Loben Sels [33]
6-1 6-7(5) 6-4

Nicholas Herdoiza
6-4 6-3

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at LN

Landon Ardila [29]

Andy Nguyen
6-4 2-6 6-3

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at WMU

Jason Shuler [33]
6-4 6-4

Kyle McNally
6-4 6-4

Sat 6 Aug - 2:00 PM at KC-S

Ethan Quinn [2]
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Gabe Avram
3-6 7-6(2) 6-4

Mon 8 Aug - 6:30 PM at KC-S

Braden Shick [24]
6-2 6-4

Aadarsh Tripathi [33]
6-0 6-1

Mon 8 Aug - 6:30 PM at KC-S

Jack Anthrop [15]
6-1 6-1

Emon van Loben Sels [33]
6-7(3) 6-1 6-0

Mon 8 Aug - 6:30 PM at KC-S

Landon Ardila [29]
6-4 4-6 6-1

Andy Nguyen
7-5 6-3

Mon 8 Aug - 4:30 PM at KC-S

Ethan Quinn [2]
6-0 6-1

R32 R16

USTA USTA Boys' 16 & 18 National... tournament
Dates: Aug 5, 2022  - Aug 14, 2022 Event: Boys' 18 & under singles


